
DRAWING REGISTER (DD)

DWG No.
000H
A100H
A101H
A102H
A103H
A104H
A200H
A201H
A202H
A203H
A204H
A205H
A206H
A207H
A208H
A208H
A209H
A209H
A210H
A211H
A212H
A213H
A215H
A500H
A501H
A502H
A503H
A504H
A505H
A801H
A802H
A901H

DWG NAME
COVER SHEET
EXISTING CONDITIONS
URBAN CONTEXT AND SWOT ANALYSIS
SITE PROSPECT SECTIONS
DESIGN RESPONSE
SITE PLAN
BASEMENT-4 FLOOR PLAN
BASEMENT-3 FLOOR PLAN
BASEMENT-2 FLOOR PLAN
BASEMENT-1 FLOOR PLAN
GROUND FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 2 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 3 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 4 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 6 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 5 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 7 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 8 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 9 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 10 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 11 FLOOR PLAN
LEVEL 12 FLOOR PLAN
MONTCLAIR AVE STREETSCAPE
NORTH ELEVATION
SOUTH ELEVATION
WEST ELEVATION
EAST ELEVATION
SECTION
SHADOW DIAGRAMS
URBAN CONTEXT MASSING STUDY
PERSPECTIVE VIEWS

FLOOR GFA SUMMARY (exc. bal/terrace)
Floor
BASEMENT-4

BASEMENT-3

BASEMENT-2

BASEMENT-1

GROUND-Shops

L1-COMMERCIAL

L2-OFFICE

L3-OFFICE

L4-OFFICE

L5-OFFICE

L6-APT

L7-APT

L8-APT

L9-APT

L10-APT

L11-APT

L12-APT

Zone Name

BASEMENT-4 GFA

BASEMENT-3 GFA

BASEMENT-2 GFA

BASEMENT-1 GFA

GROUND GFA

LEVEL 1 GFA

LEVEL 2 GFA

LEVEL 3 GFA

LEVEL 3 GFA

LEVEL 3 GFA

LEVEL 6 GFA

LEVEL 7 GFA

LEVEL 8 GFA

LEVEL 9 GFA

LEVEL 10 GFA

LEVEL 11 GFA

LEVEL 12 GFA

Area

810.00
810.00 m2

810.00
810.00 m2

810.00
810.00 m2

810.00
810.00 m2

809.37
809.37 m2

685.13
685.13 m2

736.96
736.96 m2

736.96
736.96 m2

658.62
658.62 m2

659.21
659.21 m2

554.36
554.36 m2

554.36
554.36 m2

554.36
554.36 m2

554.36
554.36 m2

554.36
554.36 m2

444.93
444.93 m2

424.41
424.41 m2

11,167.39 m2

AREA SUMMARY (INC. BALCONIES)
Floor (Story)

BASEMENT-4

BASEMENT-3

BASEMENT-2

BASEMENT-1

GROUND-Shops

L1-COMMERCIAL

L2-OFFICE

L3-OFFICE

L4-OFFICE

Room Name

BASEMENT-4
CIRCULATION

BASEMENT-3
CIRCULATION

BASEMENT-2
CIRCULATION

BASEMENT-1
CIRCULATION

CAFE
CIRCULATION
COMMERCIAL
ENTRY
DRIVEWAY
OUTDOOR AREA
OUTDOOR
CIRCULATION

BAL
BOH
CIRCULATION
OFFICE
RESTAURANT A

AMENITIES
CIRCULATION
OFFICE 1
OFFICE 2

AMENITIES
CIRCULATION
OFFICE 3
OFFICE 4

AMENITIES
CIRCULATION
OFFICE 5
OFFICE 6

Room Number Gross Area m2

751.35
54.56
805.91 m2

751.62
54.20
805.82 m2

751.62
54.56
806.18 m2

751.62
54.56
806.18 m2

467.90
125.07
13.69
94.62
57.54
44.07
802.89 m2

54.75
89.19
153.71
220.01
228.36
746.02 m2

57.26
102.93
314.07
262.04
736.30 m2

58.65
102.65
313.18
260.94
735.42 m2

58.65
102.65
291.32
227.75

AREA SUMMARY (INC. BALCONIES)
Floor (Story)

L5-OFFICE

L6-APT

L7-APT

L8-APT

Room Name
TERRACE

AMENITIES
CIRCULATION
OFFICE 7
OFFICE 8

APT 601
APT 602
APT 603
APT 604
APT 605
APT 606
BAL 601
BAL 602
BAL 603
BAL 604
BAL 605
BAL 606
CIRCULATION

APT 701
APT 702
APT 703
APT 704
APT 705
APT 706
BAL 701
BAL 702
BAL 703
BAL 704
BAL 705
BAL 706
CIRCULATION

APT 801
APT 802
APT 803
APT 804
APT 805
APT 806
BAL 801
BAL 802
BAL 803

Room Number Gross Area m2
84.09
764.46 m2

58.65
102.65
288.56
227.75
677.61 m2

70.22
79.70
71.10
71.58
70.79
64.11
11.37
14.40
36.94
38.04
24.50
9.46
110.01
672.22 m2

70.22
79.70
71.10
71.58
70.79
64.11
11.22
10.38
8.10
8.10
8.40
9.46
110.01
593.17 m2

70.22
79.70
71.10
71.58
70.79
64.11
12.66
8.94
8.10

AREA SUMMARY (INC. BALCONIES)
Floor (Story)

L9-APT

L10-APT

L11-APT

L12-APT

Room Name
BAL 804
BAL 805
BAL 806
CIRCULATION

APT 901
APT 902
APT 903
APT 904
APT 905
APT 906
BAL 901
BAL 902
BAL 903
BAL 904
BAL 905
BAL 906
CIRCULATION

APT 1001
APT 1002
APT 1003
APT 1004
APT 1005
APT 1006
BAL 1001
BAL 1002
BAL 1003
BAL 1004
BAL 1005
BAL 1006
CIRCULATION

APT 1101
APT 1102
APT 1103
APT 1104
BAL 1102
BAL 1103
CIRCULATION
TERRACE 1101
TERRACE 1104

APT 1201

Room Number

L10

Gross Area m2
8.10
8.40
9.46
110.01
593.17 m2

70.22
79.70
71.82
74.28
70.79
64.11
11.22
10.38
8.10
8.10
8.40
9.46
110.01
596.59 m2

70.22
79.70
71.10
71.58
70.79
64.11
12.66
8.94
8.10
8.10
8.40
9.46
110.01
593.17 m2

80.63
77.95
82.18
84.29
8.10
8.10
95.50
72.75
62.12
571.62 m2

79.10

AREA SUMMARY (INC. BALCONIES)
Floor (Story) Room Name

APT 1202
APT 1203
APT 1204
BAL 1201
BAL 1202
BAL 1203
BAL 1204
CIRCULATION

Room Number Gross Area m2
76.97
77.50
77.11
16.99
8.33
8.33
14.40
93.30
452.03 m2

11,758.76 m2

50 MONTCLAIR AVE GLEN WAVERLEY
MIXED USE DEVELOPMENT

TOWN PLANNING APPLICATION

LEVEL 6
2 X BED 6 1

QUANTITY CAR/UNIT TOTAL
6

LEVEL 7
2 X BED 6 1

QUANTITY CAR/UNIT TOTAL
6

LEVEL 8
2 X BED 6 1

QUANTITY CAR/UNIT TOTAL
6

LEVEL 9
2 X BED 6 1

QUANTITY CAR/UNIT TOTAL
6

LEVEL 11
3 X BED 4 2 8

QUANTITY CAR/UNIT TOTAL

46 + 7 VISITORSTOTAL CAR SPACES REQUIRED

54+1 DIS.TOTAL CAR SPACES PROVISION

RESIDENTIAL CARPARK PROVISION SUMMARY

LEVEL 10
2 X BED 6 1

QUANTITY CAR/UNIT TOTAL
6

LEVEL 12
3 X BED 4 2 8

QUANTITY CAR/UNIT TOTAL
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THE GLEN SHOPPING CENTRE 400M

GLEN WAVERLEY SECONDARY COLLEGE
ONE OF THE TOP PERFORMANCE
 PUBLIC SCHOOLS IN VICTORIA

GLEN WAVERLEY
PUBLIC TRANSPORT EXCHANGE

PUBLIC CARPARK

HOTEL NOVOTEL GLEN WAVERLEY
VILLAGE CINEMAS

CITY OF MONASH
CIVIL CENTRE & LIBRARY

KINGSWAY-SOUL OF GLEN WAVERLEY

SPRINGVALE ROAD
CONNECTING EASTER FREE,
MONASH FREEWAY
AND EASTLINK TOLLWAY

HOTEL IBIS GLEN WAVERLEY

10-STOREY MIXED-USE BUILDING

BOGONG RESERVE

RAILWAY STATION
NOISE SOURCE

7-STOREY BUILDING
BLOCKS NATURAL LIGHT

3-STORYE CARPARK
NOISE SOURCE

APPROVED 11-STOREY MIXED USE
DEVELOPMENT
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LIFT/STAIR CORE LOCATED
ON EAST SIDE TO AVOIDE
IMPACT FROM
NEXT DOOR BUILDING

GROUND LEVEL TO WORK WITH
NEXT DOOR SHOP FRONTAGE
TO ESTABLISH PEDESTRIAN
FRIENDLY AREA

LEVEL 3 & 4 OFFICES TO
ESTABLISH PODIUM FORM
TO RESPOND TO EXISTING
BUILDINGS

SETBACK ON GROUND TO CREATE
PEDESTRIAN FRIENDLY
STREET FRONTAGE

UPPER LEVEL SEMI-ENCLOSED
BALCONIES TO REDUCE NOISE

MOST OF APARTMENTS
FACING NORTH & WEST
TO MAXIMIZE SOLAR ACCESS

TOP LEVEL APARTMENTS
WITH FURTHER SETBACK
TO HAVE LESS NUMBER
BUT IMPROVE THE DIVERSITY

TOP LEVELS FURTHER SETBACK
TO REDUCE VISUAL IMPACT
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